
Cocktails 
 

Maritime Martini 
Copeland classic, regal red vermouth, chocolate, vanilla, cherry 

£11 
 
 

Milk Mans Orange 
Mad march poítin, elderflower, orange, cranberry 

 £11 
 
 

Hiberno Daiquiri 
Copeland smugglers reserve, chambord, burnt pineapple, lime 

£12 
 
 

Honey Trap 
Copeland vodka, honeycomb, honey, whites 

£11 
 
 

Bodega Bramble 
Copeland rhuberry, elderflower, blackberry, rose water 

£12 
 

 
Atholl Brose 

McConnells sherry cask, toasted oats, cinnamon, cream, whites 
£12 

 
 

Callender Street Collins (Non-Alc) 
Pineapple, ginger, lemon, poachers soda 

£8 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Vodka 
Copeland Pot Still  
 
Gin 
Copeland Classic Irish        
Copeland Jones Navy 
Copeland Raspberry & Mint 
Copeland Rhuberry 
Jawbox Classic 
Killowen Native Irish Botanical 
Killowen Rhubarb, Heather & Hibiscus 
Giants Basalt Rock  
 
Whiskey 
McConnell’s 5 year 
Copeland Merchants Quay  
McConnell’s Sherry Cask 
Copeland Ex Boudreaux Quay Strength 
Killowen 5year Single Malt  
Copeland Ex Boudreaux Cask Strength  
 
Beers 
Galwaybay, Helles Lager 440ml 
Mourne Mountains, Irish Stout 440ml 
Kinnegar, Scraggy Bay IPA 440ml 
Kinnegar, Donegal Lager 440ml 
Kinnegar, Low Tide Pale Ale 1.0% 440ml 
Dan Kelly’s Cider 
 
 
 

WINE 
WHITE 
Guiseppe Luigi, Pinot Grigio  
La Colombelle, Côtes de Gascogne    
Domaine De La Gonorderie, Anjou Blanc 
Adega De Moncao, Vinho Verde   
Essence, Riesling 
Turckheim, Pinot Blanc                                      
Atlantik, Albarino 
Château Mercian Yamanashi, Koshu 
Alessandro Rivetto, Arneis                           
Château Bellevue, Beaujolais Blanc 
 
RED  
Protocolo Ecologico Tinto, Tempranillo 
Moulin De Gassac, Pays D‘Herault  
La Maison Lilou, Cabernet Sauvignon 
Bonfanti Verona Rosso, Veneto 
El Cipres, Malbec 
Domaine des Tourelles, Cabernet/Syrah  
Château De Bellevue, Felurie 
Thymiopoulos, Xinomavro           
La Vedetta, Barbera D’Asti 
Lopez De Heredia Vina Cubillo, Rioja Crainza  
Alessandro Rivetto, Barolo  
 
ROSÉ / ORANGE 
Adega de Moncao, Muralhas Rosé   
Chivite Las Fincas, Rosado 
Teliani Kakhuri No8. Amber 
SPARKLING  
Casa Farive, Prosecco Superiore                                 
Alessandro Rivetto, Alta Langa  
Arnaud Moreau Tradition Grand Cru, Champagne

£30   £8 
£32   £8.5 
£35 
£37 
£41 
£42 
£45 
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£62 
£68 
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£30  £8 
£32  £8.5 
£35 
£37    
£42 
£45 
£52 
£54 
£59 
£79 
£110 


